
INDOORTERREIN  8 WINTER 2014-2015
PIEKUUR = 14€

DALUUR = 11€

KLEUTERTENNIS

KLEUTERTENNIS

JEUGDLESSEN

JEUGDLESSEN

12:30-13:30

KLEUTERTENNIS

11:30-12:30

SABOT RUDY

VANOVERBERGHE 

RUDY

maandag dinsdag woensdag donderdag vrijdag zaterdag zondag

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

18:30-19:30

17:30-18:30

20:30-21:30

21:30-22:30

22:30-23:30

COSMAN ERIC

DEVOS KOEN

SINNESAEL SANNE

19:30-20:30 VIAENE MARIA

VANOVERBERGHE 

SARAH

COUDEVILLE ANJA

PLEYSIER STEVEN

DEREEPER KLAAS

JEUGDLESSEN

JEUGDLESSEN

JEUGDLESSEN

BOSSUYT ETIENNE

DECLOEDT 

FABIANA

VERHELST INGRID

GADEYNE KOEN

LESSEN

LESSEN

BEERNAERT 

WILLIAM

DECAESTECKER 

LIONEL

MAERTENS ISABEL

BOUCQUEZ VEERLE

LUCA HANS

DEREEPER FRANS

DEJONGHE GERT

BROUCKE 

CHRISTIAN

VANDOOREN 

KRISTOF

LESAFFRE 

STEPHAN

VERSIE 24/09/2014


